Licensed To: Pacific Coast Marlins

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 7.0

Pacific Coast Marlins Swim Club

7/18/2024 Page 1

Individual Meet Results

SRN Long Course CBA+ 17-May-24 to 19-May-24 LC Meters
Location: Santa Rosa Junior College
Pacific Coast Marlins [PCM-PC]

Time F/P/S

Amelia Budesa (11) F

1:51.75L F
40.59L F
52.54L F

2:12.84L F

Ione Warren (13) F

3:48.01L F

35.86L F

# 11D
# 15D
# 17D
# 21D

# TA
# 13A

Event

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female

11-12 100 Back
11-12 50 Free
11-12 50 Fly
11-12 100 Breast

13-14 200 IM
13-14 50 Free

Place

21
34
26
24

28
26

Improv



