Pacific Coast Marlins Swim Club

Individual Meet Results

SRN Long Course CBA+ 17-May-24 to 19-May-24 LC Meters

Location: Santa Rosa Junior College Pacific Coast Marlins [PCM-PC]

Time	F/P/S	Event	Place	Points	Improv
Amelia Budesa	(11) F				
1:51.75L	F # 11D	Female 11-12 100 Back	21		
40.59L	F # 15D	Female 11-12 50 Free	34		
52.54L	F # 17D	Female 11-12 50 Fly	26		
2:12.84L	F # 21D	Female 11-12 100 Breast	24		
Ione Warren (13) F				
3:48.01L	F # 7A	Female 13-14 200 IM	28		
35.86L	F # 13A	Female 13-14 50 Free	26		-8.81